Appendix Three

“Planning for the Future” Support Session: Attendance numbers

General Money Matters & Pensions Advice

Date of session:

Number of employees attended:

6" December 2010

50

13™ December 2010 40
1% March 2011 29
14™ March 2011 13
237 May 2011 24
14" June 2011 26
Total: 6 Total: 182

Maths & English

Date of session:

Number of employees attended:

6™ December 2010

2

13" December 2010

4

Total: 2

Total: 6

Money Guidance 1:1’s

Date of session:

Number of employees attended:

2" December 2010

9

3" December 2010

9

7" December 2010

8" December 2010

6
10

13" December 2010

15" December 2010

14" February 2011

22" February 2011

15t March 2011

4" March 2011

16" March 2011

25" March 2011

28" March 2011

19" May 2011

26™ May 2011

18t June 2011

6" June 2011

17" June 2011

22" June 2011

27™ June 2011

Total: 20

9
8
5
5
4
6
7
2
5
7
6
3
5
3
2
2
T

otal: 113




Appendix Three

Next Step workshops

Date of session:

Number of employees attended:

29™ November 2010

30" November 2010 5
1% December 2010 10
2"Y December 2010 5
39 December 2010 - am 13
3" December 2010 - pm 5
28" February 2011 - am 4
28" February 2011 - pm 5
16" March 2011 - am 8
16" March 2011 - pm 6
8™ June 2011 12
215 June 2011 4
Total: 12 Total: 80

Supporting you with change

Date of session:

Number of employees attended:

15! December 2010 — am

14

15 December 2010 — pm 10

2"Y December 2010 15

2"4 March 2011 6

14" March 2011 4

23" March 2011 4

25" May 2011 6

16" June 2011 5

Total: 8 Total: 64

Next Step 1:1’s

Date of session:

Number of employees attended:

30™ November 2010

3" December 2010

7" December 2010

10" December 2010

14" December 2010

17" December 2010

22" December 2010

18" January 2011

16" February 2011

24" February 2011

18t March 2011

2" March 2011

7" March 2011

16" March 2011

24™ March 2011

NO =202 NW = ~WwOoO|jOIOIPS~




Appendix Three

18" May 2011

24™ May 2011

20™ June 2011

30™ June 2011

6
2
6
1
T

Total: 19

otal: 67

Information Days

Date of session:

Number of employees attended:

6" December 2010 — full day

100

13" December 2010 — half day 73
14™ March 2011 — half day 76
Total: 3 Total: 249

Jobs and Information Fair (this was public event)

Date of session:

Number of employees attended:

23" May 2011 — full day

34 council employees

Total: 1

Total: 34

Pre Retirement

Date of session:

Number of employees attended:

14" December 2010 - am

8

14" December 2010 - pm

68

Total: 2

Total: 76




