"Planning for the Future" Support Session: Attendance numbers

General Money Matters & Pensions Advice	
Date of session:	Number of employees attended:
6 th December 2010	50
13 th December 2010	40
1 st March 2011	29
14 th March 2011	13
23 rd May 2011	24
14 th June 2011	26
Total: 6	Total: 182

Maths & English	
Date of session:	Number of employees attended:
6 th December 2010	2
13 th December 2010	4
Total: 2	Total: 6

Money Guidance 1:1's	
Date of session:	Number of employees attended:
2 nd December 2010	9
3 rd December 2010	9
7 th December 2010	6
8 th December 2010	10
13 th December 2010	9
15 th December 2010	8
14 th February 2011	5
22 nd February 2011	5
1 st March 2011	4
4 th March 2011	6
16 th March 2011	7
25 th March 2011	2
28 th March 2011	5
19 th May 2011	7
26 th May 2011	6
1 st June 2011	3
6 th June 2011	5
17 th June 2011	3
22 nd June 2011	2
27 th June 2011	2
Total: 20	Total: 113

Next Step workshops	
Date of session:	Number of employees attended:
29 th November 2010	3
30 th November 2010	5
1 st December 2010	10
2 nd December 2010	5
3 rd December 2010 - am	13
3 rd December 2010 - pm	5
28 th February 2011 - am	4
28 th February 2011 - pm	5
16 th March 2011 - am	8
16 th March 2011 - pm	6
8 th June 2011	12
21 st June 2011	4
Total: 12	Total: 80

Supporting you with change	
Date of session:	Number of employees attended:
1 st December 2010 – am	14
1 st December 2010 – pm	10
2 nd December 2010	15
2 nd March 2011	6
14 th March 2011	4
23 rd March 2011	4
25 th May 2011	6
16 th June 2011	5
Total: 8	Total: 64

Next Step 1:1's	
Date of session:	Number of employees attended:
30 th November 2010	4
3 rd December 2010	5
7 th December 2010	5
10 th December 2010	4
14 th December 2010	6
17 th December 2010	3
22 nd December 2010	4
18 th January 2011	1
16 th February 2011	3
24 th February 2011	2
1 st March 2011	1
2 nd March 2011	6
7 th March 2011	1
16 th March 2011	5
24 th March 2011	2

Total: 19	Total: 67
30 th June 2011	1
20 th June 2011	6
24 th May 2011	2
18 th May 2011	6

Information Days	
Date of session:	Number of employees attended:
6 th December 2010 – full day	100
13 th December 2010 – half day	73
14 th March 2011 – half day	76
Total: 3	Total: 249

Jobs and Information Fair (this was public event)	
Date of session:	Number of employees attended:
23 rd May 2011 – full day	34 council employees
Total: 1	Total: 34

Pre Retirement	
Date of session:	Number of employees attended:
14 th December 2010 - am	8
14 th December 2010 - pm	68
Total: 2	Total: 76